Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2020-03-03
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Rolf Weibull - Hdkan Lindahl
Gosta Lindberg - Inger Karlsson
Ingemar Svensson - Per Jornert
Berit Eriksson - Anita Johansson
Eddy Huber - Birgit Hansson
Irma Wirell - Agneta Gip
Gunde Larsson - Gote Jansson
Karin Roth - Curt Axelsson
Par 5 och 13
Par 7
Par 8
Par 11
Par 3

Medel: 144 poang

Poang
183
175
163
161
155
148
145
144
141
132
120
118

90



